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Campaign Committee Contributions to the Democratic Senatorial Campaigh Committee
January 1, 2017 through December 31, 2017

Candidate ID #

S60R00110
S4VT00017
S4HI00136
S6CA00584
S6MD00140
S6NH00091

Candidate State
WYDEN, RONALD LEE OR
LEAHY, PATRICK J VT
SCHATZ, BRIAN HI
HARRIS, KAMALA D CA
MIKULSKI, BARBARA MD
HASSAN, MARGARET WOOD NH

Total

Amount

$100,000

$70,000

$20,000

$15,000

$10,000

$350

$215,350



$0
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