Party Table 7

Campaign Committee Contributions to the Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee January 1, 2017 through December 31, 2017

Candidate ID #	Candidate	State	Amount
S6OR00110	WYDEN, RONALD LEE	OR	\$100,000
S4VT00017	LEAHY, PATRICK J	VT	\$70,000
S4HI00136	SCHATZ, BRIAN	HI	\$20,000
S6CA00584	HARRIS, KAMALA D	CA	\$15,000
S6MD00140	MIKULSKI, BARBARA	MD	\$10,000
S6NH00091	HASSAN, MARGARET WOOD	NH	\$350
		Total	\$215,350

\$0